2020 IJAAE LAVF A

1L Al Ale 2 328

b Al 12,183,550 €
U, Az 2,000,000 €
. @A A 10,183,550 ¢

2. AlZANS @ A" TS
3. AEZANF (AU Y) - "B ZS
4. 718 : "EH3"H TS

#*E AT
1. 249 /4% 2 24 & MF

r>4

2. #9 2 ASANA (LA FEFUY L FHWBA)FEGE AR 5

3. AEEZAFTHA

At 2021 03€ 099 0941 05% 26% 1/3



<d AF1>
2. AY A4 4Y

s 4 Aot 0 1,600,000 1,600,000
P ERE 10,583,550 0 10,583, 550
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A7) A 0 0 0
20.05.11 | 20200511 |dlg o]z} o] ¥ 10,428,844 0 10,428,844
20.06.16 20200616 |l g o]} o]zt 4,138 0 10,432,982
20.06.26 4-1 i;’?‘jfif;fj e A o] 0 200,000 10,232,982
20.06.26 4-1 igz%ﬁéngg;r e zkg o} 0 200,000, 10,032,982
20.06.26 4-1 fgz%?;f_j Al A Qlo} 0 500,000 9,532,982
20.06.26 4-1 fgz%igéifj e o] Al 0 200,000 9,332,982
20.06.26 4-1 igzﬁf‘;fj LA AT 0 300,000 9,032,982
20.06.30 | 20200630 | & o]} o]z} 128 0 9,033,110
20.10.22 | 20201022 st A+F 71& ol 1,000,000 0 10,033,110
20.11.05 | 20201105 |l go]=} o]z} 150,340 0 10,183,450
20.12.27 | 20201227 |9l g o]} o]z} 100 0 10,183,550
20.12.29 | 20201229  stAFsHF R dEaR=2> 600,000 0 10,783,550
21.02.05 §=1 i‘;giﬁ; =44 4 Lz B 0 400,000 10,383,550
21.02.05 5-1 ﬁ?if; L 2 9o} 0 200,000, 10,183,550
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